Cisco CWDM SFP 10 Gigabit
Ethernet Solution Datasheet
Contact Us
Phone: +852-51736677
Skype: wendycisco
WhatsAPP: +852-51736677
E-mail: wendy@donewin.com.hk

● Standard warranty: 1 year
● Expedited replacement available via a Cisco SMARTnet® Service support contract
Ordering information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 3.
Table 3. Cisco CWDM SFP Product Information
Product Number Description Color
CWDM-SFP10G-1470= Cisco CWDM 1470-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet  Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1490= Cisco CWDM 1490-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1510= Cisco CWDM 1510-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1530= Cisco CWDM 1530-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1550= Cisco CWDM 1550-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1570= Cisco CWDM 1570-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1590= Cisco CWDM 1590-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1610= Cisco CWDM 1610-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
Regulatory and standards compliance
● Compliant with the ITU-T G.694.2 CWDM grid
● Safety: Laser Class I 21CFR1040
Product sustainability